
	
Schedule	of	Performances:	2017-2018	

	

Mid-Atlantic Symphony 
Orchestra 

Freeman Stage Concert 
Sat, Sep 9, 2017 at 7pm 
Freeman Stage, 
Selbyville, DE 

 
Solo Debut: 
Washington Sinfonietta 

Haydn Trumpet Concerto 
Sat, Sep 23, 2017 at 7:30pm 
The Falls Church Episcopal, 
Falls Church, VA 

 
University of Maryland 
Symphony Orchestra 

Prokofiev Romeo and Juliet 
Fri, Oct 20, 2017 at 8pm 
Dekelboum Concert Hall, 
The Clarice Smith Performing Arts Center 

 
Symphony of 
the Potomac 

Bravura and Beloved: All-Beethoven Program 
Sun, Nov 5, 2017 at 3pm 
Cultural Arts Center, 
Montgomery College 

 
University of Maryland 
Wind Orchestra  

Pioneers 
Fri, Nov 10, 2017 at 8pm 
Dekelboum Concert Hall, 
The Clarice Smith Performing Arts Center 

 
The Choral Arts Society 
of Washington 

Monteverdi Vespers of 1610 
Sat, Nov 18, 2017 at 3pm 
Concert Hall, 
The John F. Kennedy Center for the Performing Arts 

 
Georgetown University  
Symphony Orchestra 

Richard Wagner's Parsifal and The Valkyrie 
Sun, Nov 19, 2017 at 5pm 
Gaston Hall,  
Georgetown University 

 
Honors Chamber 
Music Recital 

Honors Chamber Music Recital  
Sun, Dec 3, 2017 at 3pm 
Gildenhorn Recital Hall, 
The Clarice Smith Performing Arts Center 

 



Masterclass: 
Tine Thing Helseth  

Masterclass 
Monday, Dec 4, 2017 at 4pm 
The Clarice Smith Performing Arts Center 

 
The Georgetown Chorale Vivaldi Gloria 

Sat, Dec 9, 2017 at 3pm 
First Congregational United Church of Christ, 
Washington D.C. 

 
University of Maryland 
Wind Orchestra 

Looking Forward, Looking Back  
Sat, Dec 9, 2017 at 8pm 
Dekelboum Concert Hall, 
The Clarice Smith Performing Arts Center 

 
Gay Men's Chorus 
of Washington D.C. 

Duruflé Requiem 
Sat, Mar 3, 2018 at 8pm 
The Church of the Epiphany, 
Washington, D.C. 

 
University of Maryland 
Symphony Orchestra 

Mahler Symphony No. 1 
Fri, Mar 9, 2018 at 8pm 
Dekelboum Concert Hall,  
The Clarice Smith Performing Arts Center 

 
The Washington Chamber 
Orchestra 

Stravinsky Pulcinella 
Fri, Mar 23, 2018 at 8pm 
Christ Episcopal Church, 
Columbia, MD 
Sat, Mar 24, 2018 at 8pm 
Providence Church,  
Fairfax, VA 

 
International Chamber 
Orchestra of America 

New World, New Music 
Mar 31, 2018 at 7pm 
Bohemian National Hall, 
New York, NY 

 
Symphony of 
the Potomac 

Hands Across the Sea 
Sun, Apr 15, 2018 at 3pm 
Cultural Arts Center, 
Montgomery College 

 
University of Maryland Thu, Apr 19, 2018 at 8pm 

Dekelboum Concert Hall,  



Symphony Orchestra The Clarice Smith Performing Arts Center 

 
Mid-Atlantic 
Symphony Orchestra 

Heavenly Music: Mahler, Janice Chandler and Leon Fleischer 
Sat, Apr 20, 2018 at 7pm 
Todd Performing Arts Center,  
Wye Mills, MD 
Sun, Apr 22, 2018 at 3pm 
Rowland E. Powell Convention Center,  
Performing Arts Center,  
Ocean City, MD 
 

 
University of Maryland 
Wind Orchestra 

The Sounds of Silence 
Fri, May 4, 2018 at 4pm 
Dekelboum Concert Hall,  
The Clarice Smith Performing Arts Center 

 
Fairfax Symphony 
Orchestra 

60th Anniversary Celebration Concert: A Night at the Opera 
Sat, May 10, 2018 at 8pm 
GMU Center for the Arts Concert Hall, 
George Mason University  

 
The Washington Chamber 
Orchestra 

Fiterstein plays Mozart 
Fri, May 18, 2018 at 8pm 
Christ Episcopal Church, 
Columbia, MD 
Sat, May 19, 2018 at 8pm 
Providence Church,  
Fairfax, VA 

 
Washington Opera Society Bizet's Carmen 

Sat, June 23, 2018 at 7pm 
The Embassy of France,  
Washington D.C. 

 
The Washington Chamber 
Orchestra 

Korean Embassy Concert 
Sun, July 1, 2018 at 5pm 
R. Schlesinger Hall and Arts Center,  
Alexandria, VA 

 
American Institute of 
Musical Studies (AIMS) 
Festival Orchestra 

View Calendar 
July 3 - Aug 12 2018 
Graz, Austria 

	


